Product data sheet
15.06.2025
Label. Drawers f. 98VA/6; 98VA/7; 98VA/8 Dimensions 700 x 530 x 80 mm
Technical attributes.
Width mm (b) 530 mm
for model 98VA/6; 98VA/7;
98VA/8
Size 80SI
Height mm (h) 80 mm
Length mm (L) 700 mm
Logistics data.
Depth mm (IFS) 726
Width mm (IFS) 598
Height mm (IFS) 78
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Length (packed, mm) 728
Width (packed, mm) 600
Height (packed, mm) 80
Volume (packed, dm3) 34.944 dm3
Art. no. 81492080
Weight (gross, kg) 4,434
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,040
GTIN 4018754263110
Region of origin Ausländischer Ursprung
Customs tariff no. 73269098
Packing standard 1
Weight 4390 g
Drawers
SCH 98VA
Product no. 81492080
GTIN 4018754263110
Model SCH 98VA-80SI SCHUBLADE
GROSS MIT EINZELLKENN.
1
Product data sheet
15.06.2025
Variants.
Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
81492080
SCH 98VA-80SI
SCHUBLADE
GROSS MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawers f. 98VA/6; 98VA/7; 98VA/8
Dimensions 700 x 530 x 80 mm
4018754263110
81492120
SCH 98VA-120SI
SCHUBLADE
GROSS MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawers f. 98VA/6; 98VA/7 Dimensions
700 x 530 x 120 mm
4018754263127
81492160
SCH 98VA-160SI
SCHUBLADE
GROSS MIT
EINZELLKENN.
Drawers f. 98VA/6; 98VA/7; 98VA/8
Dimensions 700 x 530 x 160 mm
4018754263134
GTIN.
Spare part(s) for.
81200099
Tool Trolley TTS
81200100
Tool Trolley TTS
81200101
Tool Trolley TTS
81200102
Tool Trolley TTS
81200103
Tool Trolley TTS
81200104
Tool Trolley TTS
81200105
Tool Trolley TTS
81200106
Tool Trolley TTS
2
Product data sheet
15.06.2025
81200107
Tool Trolley TTS
81200108
Tool Trolley TTS
81200109
Tool Trolley TTS
81200110
Tool Trolley TTS
81200111
Tool Trolley TTS
81200112
Tool Trolley TTS
81200113
Tool Trolley TTS
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-393
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com
© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3